Aleutians East Borough
October 6, 2015
Regular Election Results

ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH ASSEMBLY

SEATC
CHRIS BABCOCK
WRITE INS

SEATD

BRENDA LEE WILSON
PAUL R. GRONHOLDT
CHRISTOPHER EMRICH
WRITE INS

419
19

228
189
31

ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH SCHOOL BOARD

SEAT A

GLEN GARDNER, JR.
JASON BJORNSTAD
WRITE INS

SEATF

NIKKI HOBLET

DEMETRI TCHERIPANOFF
WRITE INS

312
128
1

242
200



